—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Fire Chief
Assistant Chief
Assistant Chief
Board Treasurer
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District
Ferndale Fire Protection District
Ferndale Fire Protection District
Ferndale Fire Protection District
Ferndale Fire Protection District
Ferndale Fire Protection District
Ferndale Fire Protection District
Ferndale Fire Protection District
Ferndale Fire Protection District

Ferndale Fire Protection District

Department
Department
Department
Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$4,674
$3,590
$3,590
$1,920
$225
$210
$210
$210
$185



