	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Ferndale Fire Protection District	Department	\$4,674
2.	Assistant Chief		Ferndale Fire Protection District	Department	\$3,590
3.	Assistant Chief		Ferndale Fire Protection District	Department	\$3,590
4.	Board Treasurer		Ferndale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,920
5.	Board Member		Ferndale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$225
6.	Board Member		Ferndale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$210
7.	Board Member		Ferndale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$210
8.	Board Member		Ferndale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$210
9.	Board Member		Ferndale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$185